fT4-Index
Einheit:
Alter

von

> 20 Jahre
0 Tage

> 6 Tage

> 3 Monate
> 12 Monate
> 6 Jahre

> 11 Jahre

> 15 Jahre
> 15 Jahre
> 15 Jahre

T4

Einheit:
Alter

von

> 20 Jahre
0 Tage

> 6 Tage

> 3 Monate
> 12 Monate
> 6 Jahre

> 11 Jahre

> 15 Jahre
> 15 Jahre
> 15 Jahre

nmol/l

bis

<999 Jahre
<6 Tage

< 3 Monate
< 12 Monate
< 6 Jahre
<11 Jahre
< 20 Jahre

< 50 Jahre
< 50 Jahre
< 50 Jahre

nmol/l

bis

<999 Jahre
<6 Tage

< 3 Monate
< 12 Monate
< 6 Jahre

< 11 Jahre
< 20 Jahre

< 50 Jahre
< 50 Jahre
< 50 Jahre

E270 - TUP - T-Uptake

Einheit:
Alter

von

> 20 Jahre
0 Tage

> 15 Jahre
> 15 Jahre
> 15 Jahre

TBI

bis
999 Jahre
< 20 Jahre

< 50 Jahre
< 50 Jahre
< 50 Jahre
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NKS:
Geschlecht

m+w
m+w

£ =€

SSW
von

>21
>13.1
> 26.1

SSwW
von

>2.1
>13.1
> 26.1

SSW
von

>21
>13.1
> 26.1

bis

<13.0
£26.0
<40.0

bis

<13.0
<26.0
<40.0

bis

<13.0
£26.0
<40.0

Referenz
von

Referenz
von

Referenz
von

62.0
65.3
70.5
73.1
76.3
76.8
76.1

83.2
75.8
65.8

66
65
70
73
77
77
76

94
102
90

0.80
0.81

0.96
1.17
1.28

bis

bis

bis

164.0
268.0
232.0
216.0
193.0
179.0
170.0

166.0
159.0
160.0

181
239
219
206
189
178
170

191
208
202

1.31
1.48
1.52



